Upcoming Tax Appeal Hearing Dates

Thursday, May 5" — Commissioner Kevin Egan

+* Township of Cranbury 10:15 AM
+* Borough of Dunellen 10:15 AM
+¢* Borough of Jamesburg 10:15 AM
+¢ Borough of Metuchen 10:15 AM
+* Borough of Middlesex 10:15 AM
+* Borough of Milltown 10:15 AM
+¢* Borough of South River 10:15 AM

Friday, May 20" — Commissioner Michael Lachs

L)

* Township of Edison 8:00 AM

0

Monday, May 23" _ Commissioner Richard Lorentzen

+* Township of North Brunswick 9:00 AM
+¢+ City of South Amboy 10:15 AM
+¢ Township of Plainsboro 11:15 AM
+* Borough of Highland Park 11:45 AM
+* Township of Old Bridge 12:00 PM
+¢* Borough of South Plainfield 1:00 PM
+* Borough of Spotswood 2:00 PM

Thursday, May 26™ — Commissioner Richard Lorentzen

+* Township of East Brunswick 9:00 AM

Tuesday, May 31% — Commissioner Kevin Egan

+* Township of North Brunswick 8:45 AM
+* Township of Woodbridge 9:00 AM
+¢* Borough of Sayreville 10:15 AM

)/

** City of Perth Amboy 11:45 AM



Upcoming Tax Appeal Hearing Dates

Friday, June 3" - Commissioner Arthur Haney

+¢* Borough of Carteret 9:00 AM

Wednesday, June 8" - Commissioner Kevin Egan

¢ Township of Piscataway 9:00 AM
+* City of Perth Amboy 11:30 AM

Friday, June 10" - Commissioner Arthur Haney

+* Township of Monroe (partial) 9:00 AM

Monday, June 13" - Commissioner Richard Lorentzen

+¢» Township of East Brunswick (final) 9:00 AM

Friday, June 24" - Commissioner Michael Lachs

+¢* Township of South Brunswick 8:00 AM
+* Township of Monroe (final) 9:00 AM
+* City of New Brunswick 11:30 AM






